105000010691				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600087859036			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	02/12/0701015007 **25.00			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	OT FEB 12 PM 12: 53 SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEF FLORIDA			

l

I

1

I

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

ţ

SUBJECT: BYBCF No. 1, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Tariq Jawad		TAS 07
		(Name of Person)	AIL ORE CERT
	BYBCF No. 1, LLC		ASSI 12
		(Firm/Company)	2 PH
	2820 SE 3rd CT Su	uite 100	PH 12: 53
		(Address)	Dri 3
	Ocala, FL 34471		
	(Ci	ity/State and Zip Code)	
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Tariq J	awad	_{at (} 352) 572-8	8610
•	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
√ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Re Di P.	AILING ADDRESS: egistration Section ivision of Corporations O. Box 6327	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building	tions
12	Illahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

BYBCF No. 1, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>11-09-2005</u> and assigned document number <u>L05000070691</u>.

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Amend the name of BYBCF No. 1, LLC to the name BYBCF 1240, LL	.C		_
and change the mailing address to PO Box 772225, Ocala FL 34477	TAL	07	
		FEB	
U ()		12	- }
۲۳. ۲۳. ۳۳		HI	- : "#";;;; 2
	INTE	12: 53	ليونين الم المريدين
			•
			•
			•
Dated February 7th , 2007			
Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member			
Tariq Jawad			
Typed or printed name of signee			